ACADEMIC CALENDAR, 2019-20

AUGUST S 17 New parent orientation, 9:00 to 11:00 a.m.

T 20 Student orientation, 9:15 a.m. to 1:45 p.m.
See August bulletin for specific details.

W 21 Classes begin, 8:00 a.m.

Th 29 Family Fun Night, after 5:30 soccer games
SEPTEMBER T 10 School photos

F 13 Fall Field Day

Th 19 Parent Gathering, Grade 6, 7:30 p.m.

S 21 Study Skills Workshop, 9:00 to 12:00

Th 26 Parent Gathering, Grades 7 & 9, 7:30 p.m.
OCTOBER Th 3 Parent Gathering, Grades 8 & 10, 7:30 p.m.

W 16 Junior drama performance, 7:30 p.m.

Th-F 17-18 Fall break
NOVEMBER Sun 3 Open house, 1::00 p.m.

F 8 Mosaic Evening, 7:30 p.m.

Th 21 Parent Gathering, Grades 11 & 12, 7:30 p.m.

W-F 27,28,29  Thanksgiving break

DECEMBER W 11 Recorder Recital, 7:30 p.m.
F 13 Fine Arts Night, 7:30 p.m.
F 20 Junior drama performance, 7:30 p.m.
F 20 Last day of classes
M-T 23-31 Christmas break



JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

W-F
M-Th

M-F

Th

1-3
6-9
6-11

20
16 & 17

17
17-21

13

6-10
17
23

15
20
25
26-29
29

1-4

Christmas break

Evaluations

Project Week

Project Fair, 3:00 p.m.

NO CLASSES, Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Sixth-grade Project Fair during lunch time

All-school ski day
Midwinter break

Senior drama performance, 7:30 p.m.

NO CLASSES, Spring break
Eighth-grade Medieval Banquet
Grandparents’ Day

Field Day

Recorder Recital, 7:30 p.m.

Fischoff Soiree

Senior drama performance, 7:30 p.m.
Fine Arts Night, 7:30 p.m.

NO CLASSES, Memorial Day

Oral exams

Last Day of School

Evaluations

Commencement, 1:00 p.m.



