ACADEMIC CALENDAR, 2019-20

AUGUST	S	17	New parent orientation, 9:00 to 11:00 a.m.
	Т	20	Student orientation, 9:15 a.m. to 1:45 p.m. See August bulletin for specific details.
	W	21	Classes begin, 8:00 a.m.
	Th	29	Family Fun Night, after 5:30 soccer games
SEPTEMBER	Т	10	School photos
	F	13	Fall Field Day
	Th	19	Parent Gathering, Grade 6, 7:30 p.m.
	S	21	Study Skills Workshop, 9:00 to 12:00
	Th	26	Parent Gathering, Grades 7 & 9, 7:30 p.m.
OCTOBER	Th	3	Parent Gathering, Grades 8 & 10, 7:30 p.m.
	W	16	Junior drama performance, 7:30 p.m.
	Th-F	17-18	Fall break
NOVEMBER	Sun	3	Open house, 1::00 p.m.
	F	8	Mosaic Evening, 7:30 p.m.
	Th	21	Parent Gathering, Grades 11 & 12, 7:30 p.m.
	W-F	27, 28, 29	Thanksgiving break
DECEMBER	W	11	Recorder Recital, 7:30 p.m.
	F	13	Fine Arts Night, 7:30 p.m.
	F	20	Junior drama performance, 7:30 p.m.
	F	20	Last day of classes
	M-T	23-31	Christmas break

JANUARY	W-F	1-3	Christmas break
	M-Th	6-9	Evaluations
	M-F	6-11	Project Week
	W	15	Project Fair, 3:00 p.m.
	M	20	NO CLASSES, Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
	W, Th	16 & 17	Sixth-grade Project Fair during lunch time
FEBRUARY	M	17	All-school ski day
	M-F	17-21	Midwinter break
MADCII	T.	12	Coning January 200 and 7,20 and
MARCH	F	13	Senior drama performance, 7:30 p.m.
APRIL	M-F	6-10	NO CLASSES, Spring break
	F	17	Eighth-grade Medieval Banquet
	Th	23	Grandparents' Day
MAY	F	1	Field Day
	W	6	Recorder Recital, 7:30 p.m.
	Th	7	Fischoff Soiree
	F	15	Senior drama performance, 7:30 p.m.
	W	20	Fine Arts Night, 7:30 p.m.
	M	25	NO CLASSES, Memorial Day
	T-F	26-29	Oral exams
	F	29	Last Day of School
JUNE	M-Th	1-4	Evaluations
	S	6	Commencement, 1:00 p.m.